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89/90 SECTOR/Slid—SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS 

Mission: ATLANTA 

Sector : CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY 

Sub—Sector: ALL 5118—SECT 0 RS 

Market Data 	 2 Years Ago 

Market: UNITED STATES OF  AMERICA 

1 Year Ago 	Current Year 	Next Year 
(Estimated) 	(Projected: 

Market Size 
Canadian Exports 
Canadian Share 

of Market  

11500.00 SM 
837.00 SM 

7.30 Z 

11520.00 SM 
891.00 IN 

7.70 X 

11o00.00 SM 
904.00 SM 

7.80 X 

12120.00 le 
1028.00 S 

8.50 '4 

Cumulative 3 year export potential for 
CDN products in this sector/subsector: 100* 	SM 

Major Competing Countries 	 Market Share 

UNITE') STATES OF AMERICA 
TAIxAN 
JAPAN 
SINGAPORE 
8RAZIL 

75.00 Z 
0.00 X 
0.00 X 
0.00 X 
0.00 X 

Current Status of Canadian 
exports in this sector/subsector: 	Xell estaolished and growinj 

Products/service for ,which-there are good market prospects: 

1. CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY ANO.EQUIPMENT 
Z. CONVERTED WdOD PRODUCTS 
3. SOFT tiOuD 1.1.1MdER 
4. CJNSTRUCTION—NON—METAL 
5. PROOUCTS ANJ EQUIPMENT 

Factors contriouting to current successful Canadian exports: 

— Import restrictions are not a sijnificant impeoiment in this sector 
— Aggressive marketing 
— PEMD support 
— Trade Fair activity 
— Provincial export promotion 
— Competitive pricing 


