RPTC1

TRADE AND INVESTMENT PROMOTION PLANNING SYSTEM

89/90 SECTOR/SUB-SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS

Mission: ATLANTA Market: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Sector : CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

Sub-Sector: ALL SUB-SECTORS

Market Data	2 Years Ago	1 Year Ago	Current Year (Estimated)	Next Year (Projected:
Market Size	-11500.00 sm	11520.00 \$M	11600.00 3M	12120.00 \$7
Canadian Exports	837.00 SM	891.00 \$M	904.00 \$M	1028.00 37
Canadian Share of Market	7.30 %	7.70 %	7.80 %	8.50 %

Cumulative 3 year export potential for CDN products in this sector/subsector: 100+ 5M

Major	Competing	Countries		- Market SI	nare
	UNITED	STATES OF	AMERICA	75.00	Z
	TAIMAN			0.00	Z
	JAPAN			. 0.00	7
	SINGAP	DRE		0.00	%
	8247 Ti	* .		0.00	Z

Current Status of Canadian exports in this sector/subsector: Well established and growing

Products/services for which there are good market prospects:

- 1. CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
- 2. CONVERTED WOOD PRODUCTS
- 3. SOFT WOOD LUMBER
- 4. CONSTRUCTION-NON-METAL
- 5. PRODUCTS AND EQUIPMENT

Factors contributing to current successful Canadian exports:

- Import restrictions are not a significant impediment in this sector
- Aggressive marketing
- PEMD support
- Trade fair activity
- Provincial export promotion
- Competitive pricing